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PETROMAR DCL 7050

DESCRIPTION

Petromar DCL 7050 is a 67-BN (Base Number)
premium diesel cylinder oil specially designed
to minimize corrosive wear in turbocharged
engines burning high sulfur fuel under severe
operating conditions.

PROPERTIES

e High reserve of alkaline additives to
neutralize acidic by-products  of
combustion

e Excellent anti-wear performance even
under heavy load

e Superior engine cleanliness for extended
engine operation

e Contains paraffinic basestocks with
excellent resistance to oil thickening and
gum formation

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

APPLICATION

¢ Bunker C—fired turbocharged diesel

engines
GRADE
e SAES0

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Please contact our Sales Team for the
available packages.

Specific Gravity at 15.6°C
Flash Point, COC, °C
Color, ASTM

Viscosity at 40°C, cSt
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt
Viscosity Index

Pour Point, °C
TBN, mgKOH/g

0.9377

216
6.0
210.6

18.60
98

67

For inquiries, contact
Petron Fuel International Sdn Bhd
Tel. No. 03-2082 8400
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