

PETROMAR DCL 7050

DESCRIPTION

Petromar DCL 7050 is a 67-BN (Base Number) premium diesel cylinder oil specially designed to minimize corrosive wear in turbocharged engines burning high sulfur fuel under severe operating conditions.

PROPERTIES

- High reserve of alkaline additives to neutralize acidic by-products of combustion
- Excellent anti-wear performance even under heavy load
- Superior engine cleanliness for extended engine operation
- Contains paraffinic basestocks with excellent resistance to oil thickening and gum formation

APPLICATION

Bunker C – fired turbocharged diesel engines

GRADE

• SAE 50

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Please contact our Sales Team for the available packages.

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Specific Gravity at 15.6°C	0.9377
Flash Point, COC, ^o C	216
Color, ASTM	6.0
Viscosity at 40°C, cSt	210.6
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	18.60
Viscosity Index	98
Pour Point, ^o C	-9
TBN, mgKOH/g	67